Anoka-Hennepin Pay Schedule
2024-2025
if you have any questions, please email us at payroll.help@ahschools.us, or call 763-506-1050.
“ Hours a5 reported, S_ubs:,':_A:ddiﬁg_n'al' Pay. . Regular Scheduled Pay
ooy = N -
Petiod Day Check Date Begm Date b e Date +}Begin Date End Date Comments
2401 |Friday 7/12/2024] '-.-.5/9/2024 e 6/22/2024 7/1/2024|  7/13/2024
2402 |Friday 7/26/2024 : 7/14/2024| 7/27/2024
2403 |Friday 8/9/2024 7/20/2024= 7/28/2024} 8/10/2024
2404  |Friday 8/23/2024| - 8/3/2024] 8/11/2024| 8/24/2024
2405 Friday 9/6/2024| 8/17/2024| 8/25/2024 9/7/2024|1st payday of school year
2406  |Friday 9/20/2024| " - 9/8/2024] 9/21/2024
2407  |Friday 10/4/2024] 9/1/2024 9/22/20241 10/5/2024
2408  |Friday 10/18/2024] . 9/15/2024] 10/6/2024] 10/19/2024
2408 |Friday 11/1/2024] . .9f29/2024] 10/20/2024| 11/2/2024
2410 |[Friday 11/15/2024] 70 :10/13/2024 11/3/2024| 11/16/2024
2411  |Friday 11/29/2024| 77 10/27/2024 11/17/2024] 11/30/2024
2412 ifriday 12/13/2024.2 %50 11/10/2024] 12/1/2024| 12/14/2024
2413 |Friday 12/27/2024| ;:11/24/2024- 12/15/2024| 12/28/2024
2414  |Friday 1/10/2025 [ kg 12/29/2024| 1/11/2025
2415  |Friday 1/24/20250: 1/12/2G25] 1/25/2025
2416  |Friday 2/7/2025| 1/26/2025 2/8/2025
2417  |Friday 2/21/2025] : 2/9/2025| 2/22/2025
2418  |Friday 3/7/2025] - '2/15/2025 2/23/2025|  3/8/2025
2419 |Friday 3/21/2025(" CL.3/1/2025]  3/9/2025|  3/22/2025
2420  |Friday 4/4/2025| 73/15/2025] 3/23/2025|  4/5/2025
2421 |Friday a4/18/2025| D3/29/2025] A/6/2025| 4/19/2025
2422 |Friday 5/2/2025): TUEAI12/20251  4/20/2025 5/3/2025
2423 |Friday 5/16/2025) 4/26/2025|  5/4/2025| 5/17/2025
2424 IFriday 5/30/20250 5/10/2025| 5/18/2025] 5/31/2025
2425  IFriday 6/13/2025] 50 5/11/2025] /24/2025' 6/1/2025] 6/14/2025
2426  [Friday 6/27/2025] . 25f25/2025] e 6/7/2025]  6/15/2025|  6/30/2025|Last payday




